66
U
P
P
ER
 E
X

REQUIRED MEASUREMENTS
• Wrist circumference
ORDERING INFORMATION
FORMFIT WRIST
Size Wrist Circumference Left Right
Pediatric 3.5 – 5" (9  – 13 cm) B-252603301 B-252603300
8" Universal 4.5 – 9.5" (11 – 24 cm) B-252603109 B-252503109
8" X-Large 7.5 – 11" (19 – 28 cm) B-252603106 B-252603105
FORMFIT WRIST & FOREARM UNIVERSAL
Size Wrist Circumference Left Right
10" Universal 4.5 – 9.5" (11 – 24 cm) B-252603210 B-252603209
FORMFIT THUMB SPICA UNIVERSAL
Size Wrist Circumference Left Right
Pediatric 3.5 – 5" (9 – 13 cm) B-253603301 B-253603300
8" Universal 4.5 – 9.5" (11 – 24 cm) B-253603109 B-253503109
8" X-Large 7.5 – 11" (19 – 28 cm) B-253603106 B-253603105
GO TO TABLE OF CONTENTS